DEL CITY MUNICIPAL SERVICES AUTHORITY

FY 2018-19 BUDGET
August 5, 2019

ENTERPRISE FUND DCMSA(20)
Expense Acct.

20-530-108 Regular Salaries
20-530-327 Sanitary Landfill
20-531-205 Postage

20-531-375 Credit Card Fees
20-533-108 Regular Salaries
20-537-108 Regular Salaries
20-530-428 Equipment Purchase
20-532-108 Regular Salaries
20-533-212 Chemicals/LAB Supplies
20-533-371 Testing

-—-d!_;l'_:__ T_L_j

6102 91 9py
Cfi';',\‘ ‘.: -

Current

Budget
332,000
310,000
38,126
48271
252,300
147,521
9,700
243,400
183,000
112,088

EXHIBIT A

Budget

Increase

11,456
16,777
17,901
37,325
21,014
19,971
(8,660
(53,398
(22,219
(40,167

Amended

Budget
343,456
326,777
56,027
85,596
273,314
167,492
1,040
190,002
160,781
71,921

Notes/Reason for Change
Needed for End FY18-19
Needed for End FY18-19
Needed for End FY18-19
Needed for End FY18-19
Needed for End FY18-19
Needed for End FY18-19
Not needed for End FY18-19
Not needed for End FY18-19
Not needed for End FY18-19
Not needed for End FY18-19

Page 1 of 1





