DEL CITY MUNICIPAL SERVICES AUTHORITY FY 2018-19 BUDGET August 5, 2019

EXHIBIT A

ENTERPRISE FUND DCMSA(20)		Current	Budget	Amended	
Expense Acct.		Budget	Increase	Budget	Notes/Reason for Change
20-530-108	Regular Salaries	332,000	11,456	343,456	Needed for End FY18-19
20-530-327	Sanitary Landfill	310,000	16,777	326,777	Needed for End FY18-19
20-531-205	Postage	38,126	17,901	56,027	Needed for End FY18-19
20-531-375	Credit Card Fees	48271	37,325	85,596	Needed for End FY18-19
20-533-108	Regular Salaries	252,300	21,014	273,314	Needed for End FY18-19
20-537-108	Regular Salaries	147,521	19,971	167,492	Needed for End FY18-19
20-530-428	Equipment Purchase	9,700	(8,660)	1,040	Not needed for End FY18-19
20-532-108	Regular Salaries	243,400	(53,398)	190,002	Not needed for End FY18-19
20-533-212	Chemicals/LAB Supplies	183,000	(22,219)	160,781	Not needed for End FY18-19
20-533-371	Testing	112,088	(40, 167)	71,921	Not needed for End FY18-19

